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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI

Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Best performance by points All Events
Points: FINA 2015
14 years
1. Raszczuk Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 50m Backstroke 31.20 652
2. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 50m Backstroke 31.30 646
3. ldzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 50m Backstroke 31.90 610
4. Peciak Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 100m Freestyle 1:01.67 601
5. Luma Izabela 02 KP MZOS Plock 100m Freestyle 1:.01.72 600
6. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 KP MZOS Plock 400m Freestyle 4:42.72 599
7. Kuchta Maria 02 MKS Sambor Tczew 800m Freestyle 9:43.24 596
8. Kaniak Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 50m Breaststroke 35.05 595
9. Pluta Emilia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 800m Freestyle 9:50.07 576
10. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.100m Freestyle 1:02.62 574
11. Jackowski Tomasz 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:24.94 573
12. Zawadzka Hanna 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 100m Freestyle 1:.02.91 567
13. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Lodz 400m Medley 5:24.73 564
14. Cielecki Kuba 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:26.65 562
15. Zoglowek Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 50m Breaststroke 35.85 556
16. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 100m Breaststroke 1:18.30 555
17. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 200m Freestyle 2:17.94 549
18. Doroba Michal 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:29.04 547
19. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SI.  50m Breaststroke 32.62 546
20. Lesik Jaroslaw SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 100m Freestyle 57.41 545
Bura Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 400m Medley 5:28.50 545
22. Pawlowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Lodz 200m Freestyle 2:18.45 543
23. Kubik Szymon 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 100m Freestyle 57.59 540
24. Spik Vanessa 02 DOKIS SP Vega Dobrodzien 100m Freestyle 1:03.96 539
25. Krzywania Oskar 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 400m Freestyle 4:30.57 538
26. Koziel Mikolaj So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 50m Butterfly 27.66 533
27. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 200m Freestyle 2:19.50 531
Nowakowska Malgorzata 02 UKS 190 Lodz 800m Freestyle 10:06.24 531
29. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 100m Freestyle 1:.04.34 530
30. Pawlowska Paulina 02 MKS MOS Katowice 50m Breaststroke 36.44 529
31. Bubak Dawid SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 100m Breaststroke 1:12.41 526
Dabrowska Tatiana 02 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 400m Medley 5:32.38 526
33. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SI.  200m Medley 2:36.52 523
34. Kowalewska Martyna 02 TP Skalar Slupsk 50m Backstroke 33.88 509
35. Gilzynski Szymon 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 50m Butterfly 28.12 507
36. Scislak Julia 02 Edyta Klimek 100m Breaststroke 1:20.73 506
37. Prochownik Martyna So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle 4:59.15 505
38. Drazyk Natalia SR 02 UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.400m Medley 5:37.20 504
39. Nocon Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.200m Medley 2:38.62 503
Dembski-Kornaga Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m Freestyle 2:08.25 503
41. Rajca Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Lodz 400m Medley 5:07.13 500
42. Palowska Gabriela So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Backstroke 1:13.32 498
Amerek Daria 02 MKS MOS Katowice 50m Freestyle 29.93 498
44. Slezak Michalina 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 1:05.70 497
45. Bielas Jakub 02 UKS RUCH Grudziadz 100m Freestyle 59.25 496
46. Waliszewski Piotr 02 Iskra Konin 100m Freestyle 59.36 493
47. Jaworska Maja 02 KP MZOS Plock 100m Freestyle 1:05.94 492
48. Pelc Aleksandra 02 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 50m Backstroke 34.28 491
49. Mencel Milosz 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 400m Freestyle 4:38.99 490
Palonka Zuzanna 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 200m Freestyle 2:23.29 490
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51. Kijek Wiktor
Ferenc Filip
53. Muszynska Majka
54. Galuszka Bruno So
55. Zdzieblo Piotr
56. Miksa Paulina
57. Szkoda Klaudia
Orlowska Zuzanna
59. Kumorek Kamila So
60. Zarzycki Maciej
61. Pawlowska Julia So
62. Wojtasik Anita
63. Kusinski Aleksy
Furtak Wiktoria
65. Sowinski Rafal
66. Knihnicki Milosz
67. Sieradzki Kamil
68. Krawczyk Eryk
Blachura Oskar SO
70. Szymkowiak Aleksandra
71. Alencynowicz Maciej SO
Karczmarzyk Anna
Maziar Alicja
74. Fuks Emilia
Mikos Dawid
Szpiegowska Wiktoria
Styczynski Wojciech
78. Skowronek Hubert
79. Blizniewski Franciszek
80. Banasiak Anna
81. Lewandowski Jakub So
82. Jedrzejczyk Julia
83. Podlasek Adrian SR
84. Mistrzak Kacper
Waszak Kamil
86. Macewicz Dominik
87. Berus Marta
Platek Maciej So
89. Moryl Wojciech So
90. Kaleta Karolina
91. Stanczyk Jarema So
92. Proce Marta
93. Glejzer Marcelina
94. Bartosiewicz Remigiusz
Damsz Andrzej
96. Kusak Izabela
97. Kot Anna
98. Gala Kornel
99. Banaszkiewicz Robert
100. Soczomska Pola
101. Wrzesniewska Agnieszka
102. Mruk Aleksandra
103. Hajder Mikolaj
104. Majka Maksymilian
105. Baj Joanna
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UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.50m Breaststroke

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKS Salmo Zory

UKS 190 Lodz

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS SP 149 Lodz

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

KS REKIN Swiebodzice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.
MKS Znicz Koszalin

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

KS Gornik Radlin

KS REKIN Swiebodzice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.
MKS Trojka Lodz

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS SP 149 Lodz

UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

KS Piatka Chorzow
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
Hobby Sport Kietrz

UKS RUCH Grudziadz

MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz

KS Piatka Chorzow

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
SiKReT Gliwice

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

KS REKIN Swiebodzice

KS REKIN Swiebodzice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SlI.
KS REKIN Swiebodzice

UKS Salmo Zory

DOKIiS SP Vega Dobrodzien
K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec

WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
WKS Slask Wroclaw

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
WKS Slask Wroclaw

200m Medley
50m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
200m Medley
200m Breaststroke
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Medley
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
50m Bultterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
400m Freestyle
200m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
400m Medley
100m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

33.85
2:24.66

34.44
1:14.46

59.79
5:04.05
5:04.95
1:11.62
2:41.76
2:42.94
2:42.02
1:06.96
1:00.37
1:07.01

34.36
1:00.50
1:00.55

31.05
2:27.21

38.10
2:11.87

31.60
1:07.31
1:07.53
1:00.82
2:43.57

34.58
1:00.87
1:07.49
1:23.91
4:47.09
1:15.93
1:01.35

27.37

27.37
1:01.45
2:45.53
4:48.75
2:27.15
1:08.88
4:52.86
2:30.47
1:25.75
1:02.56

35.56

31.69
1:14.82
5:26.67
1:02.95
1:15.21
1:10.08

32.00

36.02
4:57.86

39.97
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466
465
464
464
463
462
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462
458
458
458
458
457
455
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450
448
447
445
445
444
442
442
435
431
424
423
422
421
421
419
418
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413
412
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407
405
403
401

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

~\§\\\\\\ W///// ~Z Colorado
= S TimE sysTems
///////“\\\\\\ A PLA CORE company

Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwigzek Ptywacki

%  MMalmsten
TB POOL

2016-04-17 14:00 - Page 2

THE REAL DEPTH INVESTMENT



www.mosir.opole.pl
. _

=== OPOLSKIE

GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI

Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

106.
107.

109.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

Warzyc Mateusz
Schreiber Patrick
Kistowski Jakub
Kolecek Dominik
Cepuchowicz Jakub
Grylewicz Zuzanna
Chwialkowska Roksana SR
Zak Maciej

Zwadlo Piotr SR
Tatarzynska Agata
Tokarski Stanislaw
Niejadlik Michal
Matyjasek Maciej
Russok Oliwia SR
Wegrowski Krystian
Wituszynski Jakub SR
Ryba Michal

Herisz Jakub
Pawlowski Eryk
Szremski Michal SR
Drajewicz Jakub SR
Nachlik Szymon
Dymczyk Maria
Klosek Krystian
Jainta Adrian

Sproski Maciej

Rubik Mikolaj
Adamczyk Wojciech
Pawlik Alicja

Klocek Katarzyna
Aleksandrowicz Michal
Wilgosz Jan
Kopaniecka Zuzanna
Olech Wojciech
Zietek Maxymilian

15 years

16.
17.

Zaborowicz Julia
Halicka Lidia
Kossakowska Dominika
Fiedkiewicz Kornelia
Goraj Marcin

Karolczak Jan
Wisniewska Oliwia
Piotrowski Kacper
Krauze Alicja

Piskorz Aleksandra

. Osinska Wiktoria

. Rutkowska Agnieszka
. Cichowska Julia

. Grzywacz Oliwer

Sacha Kamil
Jaworski Szymon
Kordala Monika
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02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
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02
02
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

WKS Slask Wroclaw

DOKIiS SP Vega Dobrodzien
UKS Orka Luban

KS REKIN Swiebodzice
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
WKS Slask Wroclaw

KS REKIN Swiebodzice
UKS Aligator Gorzyce
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
WKS Slask Wroclaw
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
DOKIiS SP Vega Dobrodzien
MKS ZRYW Opole

K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec

K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec

KS Piatka Chorzow

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec
UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
Hobby Sport Kietrz

KS AZS AWF Wroclaw

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec

WKS Slask Wroclaw

SiKReT Gliwice

KS Wankan Legnica

UKS SMS Gallicja Krakow
BUKS Warszawa

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
WKS Slask Wroclaw

MAL WOPR Malbork

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SlI.

UKS SP 149 Lodz

TP Skalar Slupsk

WKS Slask Wroclaw

KP MZOS Plock

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKS Salmo Zory

UKS SP 149 Lodz

50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
400m Medley
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

800m Freestyle
400m Medley
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
800m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
400m Medley
200m Freestyle
100m Backstroke

36.22
4:59.51
4:59.60
5:00.14
2:32.63
2:51.98
1:11.18
5:01.98
1:04.39
5:27.46
1:04.58

36.75
2:21.18

32.92

37.00
1:05.12

29.25
5:41.45
1:13.08
1:06.03

37.71
2:41.24
1:13.74
2:25.67
5:17.78
1:07.87

30.32

30.33

35.66
1:19.72

41.08

32.30

42.84
2:47.78
1:23.34

9:12.23
5:02.88

59.11

26.99

59.49
4:12.80
4:34.15
1:57.69
9:27.66
1:14.86
9:32.26

34.45
1:15.32

31.32
4:46.28
1:59.82
1:08.32

399
396
396
394
394
394
391
387
386
385
383
382
377
374
374
373
365
364
359
358
353
353
352
343
332
330
328
327
321
278
273
271
252
224
178

702
696
683
679
665
659
657
651
647
635
631
626
623
617
617
616
615
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18. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 200m Breaststroke 2:29.38 614
19. Pogorzelska Laura 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 50m Backstroke 31.87 612
20. Biegala Klaudia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 50m Breaststroke 34.74 611
21. Filip Wardawa 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 50m Butterfly 26.44 610
22. Wilejto Igor 01 MKS Sambor Tczew 800m Freestyle 8:53.35 609
Ciesla Oskar 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 200m Butterfly 2:11.49 609
24. Wett Oliwia 01 MKS Sambor Tczew 400m Medley 5:17.15 606
25. Zurawski Marcel 01 MKS Sambor Tczew 200m Breaststroke 2:30.26 603
26. Ostrowska Kamila 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 400m Medley 5:18.49 598
27. Rabiniak Zuzanna 01 Mks Wodnik Radom 100m Freestyle 1:01.82 597
28. Zajac-Wieckowska Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 100m Freestyle 1:02.01 592
29. Lysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 400m Freestyle 4:43.99 591
30. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 800m Freestyle 9:45.73 589
31. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 100m Butterfly 1:06.79 588
Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 50m Freestyle 28.31 588
33. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 50m Backstroke 32.34 585
34. Lewandowska Natalia SO 01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 200m Freestyle 2:15.13 584
35. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Medley 5:21.15 583
36. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 400m Medley 5:21.76 580
Hojol Agata 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 100m Butterfly 1:07.10 580
38. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 100m Freestyle 56.43 574
39. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 200m Freestyle 2:16.14 571
40. Ciesiul Karolina 01 KS Wankan Legnica 100m Backstroke 1:10.13 569
41. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 400m Freestyle 4:47.70 568
42. Sliwa Maja 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 50m Backstroke 32.73 565
43. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Ros Pisz 50m Breaststroke 35.77 559
44. Michalak Wiktoria 01 KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz 50m Breaststroke 35.79 558
Balcer Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 200m Freestyle 2:17.18 558
46. Major Daniel SO 01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 200m Butterfly 2:15.58 556
Twardowski Piotr 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 400m Freestyle 4:27.60 556
48. Szarpak Marcin 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 800m Freestyle 9:10.42 554
49. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKIS SP Vega Dobrodzien 200m Breaststroke 2:34.70 553
Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 400m Medley 4:57.04 553
51. Zaremba Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 800m Freestyle 9:11.15 552
52. Krymow Natalia 01 KP MZOS Plock 200m Freestyle 2:17.76 551
Czeszewski Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 100m Freestyle 57.22 551
54. Kempa Anna SO 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 200m Breaststroke 2:49.85 549
Krasowski Michal 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 100m Freestyle 57.27 549
56. Krol Mateusz 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 800m Freestyle 9:12.38 548
57. Bobowiec Maksymilian 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:29.05 547
58. Kuczaj Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 50m Freestyle 29.04 545
Kowalczyk Michal 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 400m Freestyle 4:29.32 545
60. Elgalal Sami 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 200m Freestyle 2:04.89 544
Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 50m Freestyle 29.06 544
62. Szewczyk Bartosz 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m Breaststroke 2:35.81 541
63. Girul Radoslaw 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 800m Freestyle 9:15.81 538
64. Nawrocki Filip 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:31.04 535
Dudzik Sebastian 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 50m Backstroke 29.61 535
66. Dzialkowska Natalia 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 200m Medley 2:35.44 534
Przybyszewski Kamil SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 100m Freestyle 57.79 534
Rytter Igor 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 800m Freestyle 9:17.16 534
69. Socha Kacper 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 50m Breaststroke 32.92 531
70. Kosinska Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 200m Freestyle 2:20.03 525
71. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 100m Freestyle 58.16 524
72. Kaminski Damian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 100m Freestyle 58.21 523
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Szczerek Szymon
74. Kotwas Aleksandra
75. Sip Michal
76. Grzybowski Artur
77. Faryna Patrycja
Kikel Wiktoria
79. Zuehlke Kajetan
Zatorska Agata
Mikolajczyk Julia
82. Jozkow Cezary
83. Sznajder Filip
84. Komorowski Jan
85. Sosna Tomasz
Koscielak Jacek
87. Czerwinski Lukasz
88. Krysiak Michal
Mistakiewicz Patryk
90. Respondek Remigiusz
Swiderski Szymon
Jochymek Oskar
93. Uryga Bartlomiej
94. Karpiel Dominik
95. Marciow Jakub
96. Haladaj Dawid
97. Sadlo Marcel
Gazda Zuzanna
99. Mucha Karolina
100. Adamczyk Julia
101. Greber Artur
Janecki Mateusz
103. Niewiadomska Wiktoria
104. Nowotny Dawid SR
Zalewski Ronald
106. Kramarczyk Jakub SO
107. Koltuniewicz Aleksandra
108. Janik Jakub SO
109. Tomasiak Agnieszka
Wiraszka Mateusz
111. Chwalczynska Aleksandra
112. Majda Adam
113. Muc Filip
114. Angowski Szymon
Patrzykat Konrad
116. Nowak Aleksander
117. Smetek Wiktoria
118. Pajaczkowski Olaf
Jarzabek Natalia
120. Tarnowski Aleks
121. Wisniewski Pawel
122. Mosek Oskar SR
Staniszewski Olaf
124. Lesniewski Borys
Smolczewski Igor
26. Cielecki Kacper
Syska Milosz

IR
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
Iskra Konin

KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
MKS Znicz Koszalin

KS Wankan Legnica

MKS Znicz Koszalin

KP MZOS Plock

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
UKS 190 Lodz

WKS Slask Wroclaw

WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

MKS ZRYW Opole

UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS 190 Lodz

KS Piatka Chorzow

KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS Salmo Zory

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
WKS Slask Wroclaw

Iskra Konin

UKS Salmo Zory

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKS Palac Mlodziezy Katowice
Psp Swim Plock

800m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.50m Breaststroke

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKS Salmo Zory

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKP Kmita Zabierzow
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

Iskra Konin

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
UKS Salmo Zory

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
Iskra Konin

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS Salmo Zory

MKS Trojka Lodz

800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Butterfly
200m Breaststroke

9:20.83
29.47
29.88

2:18.77

1:04.84
36.71
58.48
36.74

2:20.83

9:24.01
58.56
58.61
58.64
58.65

9:25.63

9:26.74
58.82

4:36.00
30.16
58.84

4:36.40

4:37.27
28.27
28.30

1:02.90

2:22.67
34.24

2:56.18

4:38.79

4:38.90

2:23.28
33.85

9:33.69

4:39.80

2:38.08

4:40.76

5:04.89

4:41.54

1:14.43

1:00.09

2:10.87
26.84

1:00.22

4:42.69

1:22.79

1:15.26

2:59.06
28.91

4:43.74
34.43

2:11.72

1:00.62
34.47

1:04.40

2:44.21

523
522
520
518
517
517
516
516
516
515
514
512
511
511
510
507
507
506
506
506
504
500
499
497
496
496
493
492
491
491
490
489
489
486
483
481
477
477
476
475
473
472
472
471
469
468
468
467
466
464
464
463
463
462
462
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128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

151.
152.

154.
155.
156.
157.

Lewandowski Mateusz
Kicinska Julia
Rogulin Bogdan
Zurawska Sabina SO
Kowalczyk Agata
Jeziorna Julia
Kabanska Nicol
Stasiak Hubert
Perzankowski Maciej
Woloszyn Roman
Moczulski Mateusz
Surowiecki Wojciech
Puzio Radoslaw
Ptak Filip

Nosal Bartosz
Kudala Justyna
Kubarski Kamil
Szamburski Cezary
Grychtol Weronika
Warszowska Zofia
Niedojad Alekcy
Szramski Kacper
Sienkiewicz Dawid
Grzegorzewska Julia
Lisinska Zuzanna
Bigos Dominika
Piotrowski Natan
Gabryszak Martyna
Palowski Zbigniew
Kus Artur

16 years

14.
15.
16.

18.
19.

21.

Dutkowiak Wojciech
Michalczyk Andrzej SO
Kraska Jakub
Gorecka Weronika
Kielczewski Amadeusz
Oller Krzysztof
Kalusowski Jan
Dzwonnik Zuzanna
Czop Filip

Kiszczak Jakub

. Osiniak Ewa
. Kowalska Dominika

Pawlaczyk Patryk

Manka Filip

Kolodziej Katarzyna SO
Dominiak Kacper
Dabrowski Patryk

Miciul Michal SMS Z2G
Butkiewicz Wladyslaw SO
Fiks Krzysztof

Zawisza Alina SO
Margula Weronika SSz

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice

UKP UNIA Oswiecim
UKP UNIA Oswiecim
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
KS AZS AWF Wroclaw

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz
UKS NAWA Skierniewice

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz

KS REKIN Swiebodzice
UKS Orka Luban

100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.50m Butterfly

Hobby Sport Kietrz
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz

KS Piatka Chorzow

Iskra Konin

WKS Slask Wroclaw

Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny
MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz
KS Piatka Chorzow

UKS Salmo Zory

Iskra Konin

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

WKS Slask Wroclaw
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

50m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Medley

50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

800m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 50m Backstroke

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
WKS Slask Wroclaw
MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn
MKS Trojka Lodz

SKS 137 Delfin Lodz
MTS Kwidzyn

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS 190 Lodz

UKS 190 Lodz

UKP UNIA Oswiecim
WKS Slask Wroclaw
WKS Slask Wroclaw

200m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
400m Medley
200m Medley
400m Medley
200m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
800m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
800m Freestyle
400m Medley
800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona G100m Butterfly

MKS Juvenia Bialystok
UKS 190 Lodz

UKP UNIA Oswiecim
MKP Szczecin

400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
400m Freestyle

1:00.70 461

30.75 459
1:15.95 456
5:10.78 451
3:01.43 450
1:24.06 448
5:11.75 447

34.89 446
4:48.08 445
1:01.50 443
4:48.71 442
1:01.59 441

27.49 440
29.50 439
27.54 437

3:03.59 435
2:14.74 433
1:02.03 432
1:16.93 431
1:09.36 423
2:49.25 422
1:02.61 420
2:49.59 420

36.24 416
1:10.02 411
1:10.02 411
5:30.28 402

32.20 400
2:19.09 394
5:07.48 366

8:28.42 703
30.06 698
27.14 694

2:20.79 684

4:10.78 675

4:38.50 671

2:10.30 669

5:07.44 665

2:26.48 651

27.74 650
9:28.90 642
34.18 641

8:44.15 641
4:44.04 632
9:32.18 631
4:17.24 626
4:17.16 626

58.30 624
4:17.57 623
8:49.25 623
2:25.83 615
4:40.28 615
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23. Kapias Michal

24. Kedzia WIKTOR SSz
Balcerak Jakub

26. Solak Anna

27. Beberok Filip SMS Z2G

28. Walczysko Jakub

29. Jozefiak Nikola

30. Hano Grzegorz

31. Szal Mateusz

32. Las Wiktor

33. Pisarek Justyna SO
Zmuda Weronika SL

35. Kala Mikolaj

36. Swistun Julia

37. Koscianek Natalia
Biecki Szymon

39. Borkowski Kacper
Szyndler Michal

41. Mayerberg Kacper SO

42. Topolski Dawid

43. Malinowska Zuzanna

44. Sawicki Bartosz

45. Bielski Jakub

46. Romanowska Patrycja

47. Twardzik Bartosz

48. Opolka Kacper SO
Szuster Aleksandra SO

50. Adamska Alicja

51. Kocjan Victoria SR

52. Bieg Oskar

53. Rudek Wiktoria
Szynalski Szymon

55. Sliwinska Kalina
Chmielowiec Lukasz

57. Szynawa Oskar

58. Wojciechowska Maria
Skierski Radoslaw

60. Popiel Vanessa

61. Brodowski Bartosz

62. Krzysztofiak Hubert

63. Izycka Marta SR

64. Szeremeta Weronika

65. Slominski Sebastian

66. Chromik Mateusz SO
Rel Maciej

68. Greczanik Pawel SO

69. Stradomski Patryk

70. Wolny Krzysztof

71. Bomastyk Michal

72. Kwiatkowska Agata

73. Wozniak Kamil

74. Chmielowiec Mateusz

75. Jedlinski Radoslaw SO

76. Kacprzak Patrycja

77. Niedziela Hubert SO

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

SiKReT Gliwice
MKP Szczecin

MKS Trojka Lodz
Psp Swim Plock

100m Freestyle
100m Backstroke

100m Freestyle
100m Butterfly

Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona G50m Breaststroke

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

AZS UMCS Lublin

SiKReT Gliwice

KS Gornik Radlin

UKS OLIMPIC Warka

AZS AWF Katowice

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
MKS ZRYW Opole

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MKS Trojka Lodz

WKS Slask Wroclaw

KS Gornik Radlin

MKS 9 Dzierzoniow

200m Medley

50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 100m Backstroke

SiKReT Gliwice

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKS Aligator Gorzyce
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
UKS Orka Luban

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz
WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS NAWA Skierniewice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.

LKS Omega Kleszczow
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
KS REKIN Swiebodzice
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.

TP Skalar Slupsk

KS REKIN Swiebodzice
UKP UNIA Oswiecim
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKP UNIA Oswiecim
SiKReT Gliwice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.

SiKReT Gliwice

Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki

UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
400m Medley
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Medley
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
200m Medley
50m Bultterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Butterfly

55.20
1:.01.21
55.29
1:06.03
31.50
2:14.84
34.91
2:00.82
55.72
4:22.29
4:44.50
4:44.37
2:31.76
1:02.36
1:17.20
26.90
56.34
59.83
4:24.72
9:04.54
1.02.78
56.60
27.12
1:10.46
4:26.94
1:03.29
1.03.47
5:27.35
2:50.48
2:35.93
1:03.95
4:30.38
1:04.02
27.57
1:11.92
2:19.01
2:20.31
30.16
1:01.53
27.75
1:09.34
29.43
2:06.59
2:21.50
58.23
2:21.85
30.01
58.64
28.10
2:38.17
28.33
59.65
59.77
1:06.42
2:22.52

613
610
610
609
606
604
602
601
596
590
588
588
586
582
579
579
577
577
574
572
570
569
565
561
560
552
552
551
543
540
539
539
538
538
537
536
536
531
530
528
526
524
523
522
522
519
514
511
508
507
496
486
483
481
478
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=== OPOLSKIE

78. Fidurski Jakub

79. Lotecka Aleksandra SR
80. Jablonski Marcin SR
81. Laczny Michal

82. Lisowska Aleksandra
83. Henke Marek SO

84. Smolinska Gabriela
85. Chmielewski Jakub
86. Kusztelak Filip

87. Tkacz Aleksandra

88. Steier Marek

89. Gibalski Kajetan

90. Adamow Marcin

91. Adamczyk Dawid

92. Rybotycka Wiktoria
93. Krasicki Kacper

17 - 18 years

1. Chrzanowski Damian
2. Naskret Agata
Kusto Rafal
4. Stokowski Kacper
5. Kaluzynski Antoni
6. Piechota Paulina
7. Janiszewska Dominika
8. Arndt Mateusz
9. Nogaj Paulina SWR
10. Skierka Jakub
11. Piszczorowicz Bartosz
12. Zbutowicz Karol SOL
13. Kopacki Wiktor
14. Kusto Robert
15. Adamczyk Julia SL
16. Dziedzic Dawid SR
17. Solak Lukasz
18. Wikiel Angelika
19. Wagrowski Marcel
20. Ostrowski Karol SSz
21. Kazmierczak Kamil
22. Szczepaniak Pawel
23. Kasperuk Justyna
24. Gosieniecki Juliusz
25. Fryckowska Natalia SSz
Bujak Dominik
Chmielewski Jakub
28. Rzonca Patrycja SWR
29. Duda Zuzanna SWR
30. Olejnik Aleksander SSz
31. Danilewski Maciej SOL
32. Ksiazek Jakub SSz
Malyska Bartosz SL
34. Jung Krzysztof SR
35. Parzynowski Wojciech
36. Bachlaj Dorian SR

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

98
98
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
99

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.
KS Gornik Radlin
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
UKS Huragan Sosnowiec
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
UKP UNIA Oswiecim
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
UKS RUCH Grudziadz
UPKS Wodnik Rawicz
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle

KP MZOS Plock

MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz
UKS Orka Luban 200m Breaststroke
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m Backstroke
MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park400m Freestyle
UKS 190 Lodz 800m Freestyle
AZS AWF Warszawa 800m Freestyle

KS Delfin Gdynia 400m Freestyle
Mks Wodnik Radom 100m Butterfly
UKS Trops Kartuzy 100m Backstroke
KKS Wiokniarz 1925 Kalisz 100m Freestyle
MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 400m Medley

KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 100m Freestyle
UKS Orka Luban 100m Breaststroke
AZS UMCS Lublin 400m Medley
MOSM Tychy 50m Breaststroke
Psp Swim Plock 50m Breaststroke
AZS UWM Olsztyn 200m Breaststroke
Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 400m Medley

MKP Szczecin 100m Freestyle
Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 50m Backstroke
UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 50m Breaststroke
UKS Gim 92 Ursynow 100m Breaststroke
KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 100m Freestyle
MKP Szczecin 100m Freestyle
Salos Cortile Kielce 400m Medley
WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle
WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle
WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Backstroke
MKP Szczecin 50m Breaststroke
MKS Juvenia Bialystok 200m Backstroke
MKP Szczecin 100m Freestyle
UKS Skarpa Lublin 800m Freestyle
AZS AWF Katowice 50m Breaststroke
Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 400m Freestyle
UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala ~ 50m Breaststroke

200m Butterfly
100m Backstroke

1:14.82 477
1:06.91 471
1:00.38 468
1:00.45 467
2:43.87 456

29.15 455
1:08.32 442
1:01.63 440

35.14 437
2:29.94 427
1:04.71 380
1:05.01 375

37.07 372

31.30 368
1:22.68 347
1:07.47 336

2:00.10 800
1:03.03 784
2:17.70 784

56.33 783
3:58.95 781
8:56.79 765
8:57.10 763
4:01.50 756
1:01.61 750

57.26 746
51.90 738
4:31.00 728
52.22 724

1:05.19 721
4:59.39 720
29.78 718
29.83 714
2:35.97 709
4:33.64 707

52.66 706
27.02 704
30.01 701
1:12.57 697
52.91 696
58.76 695

4:35.19 695
4:08.43 695

58.79 694
1:05.74 691
30.21 688
2:06.85 686
53.27 682
8:33.61 682
30.32 680
4:10.36 679
30.35 678

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

~\§\\\\\\ W///// ~Z Colorado
= S TimE sysTems
///////“\\\\\\ A PLA CORE company

Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwigzek Ptywacki

2016-04-17 14:00 - Page 8

%  MMalmsten

B POOL

THE REAL DEPTH INVESTMENT



www.mosir.opole.pl
. _

== OPOLSKIE
GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 800m Freestyle 9:18.73 678
38. Andrzejewska Kamila SL 99 MKS Lider Chelm 200m Freestyle 2:08.67 676
Roj KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 400m Freestyle 4:10.64 676
40. Bochen Tomasz 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 200m Butterfly 2:07.25 672
41. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 50m Breaststroke 30.47 670
Samula Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 50m Breaststroke 33.68 670
43. Chodan Alan SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 400m Freestyle 4:11.69 668
44. Niedzialek Dominik SL 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 200m Freestyle 1:56.96 663
45, Szczepanski Kacper 99 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 800m Freestyle 8:39.26 660
Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 100m Freestyle 59.78 660
47. Macner Michal SOL 99 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 800m Freestyle 8:39.46 659
48. Mikolajczyk Michal 99 KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz 50m Breaststroke 30.66 658
49. Koscik Patrycja 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 50m Backstroke 31.13 656
50. Zrobek Natalia 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 200m Freestyle 2:10.07 655
51. Nieszporek Wiktoria 99 UKS 190 Lodz 200m Breaststroke 2:40.23 654
52. Piwowarski Konrad SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 100m Butterfly 57.63 646
53. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 100m Freestyle 54.27 645
54. Spoljar Sylwia SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 50m Breaststroke 34.12 644
Szkarlat Julia 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Backstroke 1:07.29 644
56. Dobrzynski Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 200m Medley 2:12.02 643
Zajac Oliwia 98 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 800m Freestyle 9:28.86 643
58. Stanek Adam SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle 4:15.07 642
59. Mendyk Adrianna SO 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 400m Medley 5:11.92 637
60. Hojda Bartlomiej SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Breaststroke 1:08.00 635
Maciejewski Kacper SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 100m Freestyle 54.57 635
62. Jazykow Filip 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 50m Butterfly 26.17 629
63. Kempa Mikolaj SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 200m Butterfly 2:10.19 628
64. Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 200m Freestyle 1:59.16 627
Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 100m Freestyle 54.79 627
66. Bruzdziak Maciej SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 400m Freestyle 4:17.22 626
Cecere Marco 99 KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz 100m Backstroke 1:00.70 626
68. Goleniec Kamil SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Breaststroke 1:08.38 624
Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:17.47 624
70. Ugodzinska Aleksandra 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 100m Breaststroke 1:15.33 623
71. Bryla Kamil SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 400m Freestyle 4:17.70 622
72. Walaszek Jedrzej SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 100m Breaststroke 1:08.50 621
Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 50m Breaststroke 3454 621
74. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 200m Breaststroke 2:43.12 620
75. Kolodziejczyk Sebastian SWR 99 UKP Torpeda Olesnica 50m Freestyle 24.54 618
76. Musiol Wiktoria SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Butterfly 1:05.73 617
Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 800m Freestyle 8:50.89 617
78. Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 100m Breaststroke 1:15.60 616
Rybak Konrad SOL 98 UKS Pirania Targowek Warszawa400m Freestyle 4:18.61 616
Bieronski Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 55.11 616
81. Pawelek Pawel SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 400m Freestyle 4:18.68 615
82. Ciaston Sebastian SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Medley 4:46.83 614
83. Sadowska Klaudia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 200m Breaststroke 2:43.74 613
84. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 100m Butterfly 1:05.95 611
Krulikowski Maciej SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle 4:19.22 611
Blachura Patryk SO 99 Victoria Kozy 50m Butterfly 26.42 611
87. Trela Karol SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 200m Breaststroke 2:29.69 610
88. Zaduminska Weronika 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 800m Freestyle 9:39.02 609
Lapot Radoslaw SR 99 MKS MOS Katowice 400m Medley 4:47.66 609
Franke Pawel 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m Backstroke 1:01.27 609
91. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Gornik Radlin 50m Breaststroke 34.81 607
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92. Durczynska Katarzyna SK 99 KS Gornik Radlin 50m Breaststroke 34.84 605
Krol Oliwia 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 400m Freestyle 4:41.70 605
94. Adamiec Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Butterfly 1:06.22 604
95. Chalupczynski Bartosz SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 50m Breaststroke 31.56 603
96. Jarmula Milosz 98 MKS Jordan Krakow 400m Freestyle 4:20.51 602
Jarosz Dawid SWwa 99 UKS Wodnik Konskie 400m Freestyle 4:20.61 602
98. Lawnik Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 200m Butterfly 2:12.14 600
Wlazlowski Damian SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 100m Freestyle 55.61 600
100. Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 200m Freestyle 2:00.99 599
Majszutowicz PAULINA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 200m Breaststroke 2:44.98 599
Krolik Pawel 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 50m Butterfly 26.60 599
103. Palka Maria SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle 4:42.81 598
Filipek Jagoda 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Medley 5:18.46 598
105. Czyzak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slas0m Butterfly 26.65 596
Wasiuk Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 400m Freestyle 4:21.50 596
107. Pajak Liliana SMS ZG 99 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona G200m Medley 2:29.97 595
108. Stec Kacper 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzow 400m Freestyle 4:21.71 594
109. Barglowski Mateusz 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 100m Freestyle 55.85 592
Wieckowski Jakub SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 50m Butterfly 26.71 592
Glab Karol SO 99 KP Sokol Rzeszow 100m Backstroke 1:01.83 592
Szarek Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 55.86 592
113. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKIS SP Vega Dobrodzien 200m Backstroke 2:27.85 590
Szydlowski Kamil SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 100m Breaststroke 1:09.69 590
Debski Dominik SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 400m Freestyle 4:22.38 590
116. Worozewicz Konrad SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 55.94 589
117. Wawryca Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 50m Breaststroke 31.83 588
118. Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle 4:44 57 587
Czuk Agata 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Breaststroke 1:16.82 587
120. Turko Daria SR 99 KS Gornik Radlin 200m Medley 2:30.69 586
121. Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 100m Breaststroke 1:09.93 584
122. Perkowski Wiktor SOL 98 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 50m Breaststroke 31.92 583
123. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 50m Freestyle 28.43 581
Chamera Weronika SO 99 SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 50m Breaststroke 35.32 581
125. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 100m Freestyle 1:.02.41 580
126. Drozd Tymoteusz SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Freestyle 56.32 577
127. Sonta Magdalena SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 100m Freestyle 1:02.69 573
Misiarz Adrian 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 200m Medley 2:17.19 573
129. Czaja Barbara 99 KS Gornik Radlin 50m Freestyle 28.62 570
Rzepczynska Patrycja 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle 4:47.47 570
Czerniak Konrad SL 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 200m Freestyle 2:02.96 570
132. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 800m Freestyle 9:52.27 569
133. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 400m Medley 5:24.21 567
Mitak Krystian SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 100m Freestyle 56.66 567
135. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 100m Freestyle 56.68 566
136. Widawski Michal 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 50m Bultterfly 27.12 565
137. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 200m Backstroke 2:30.13 564
138. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 Victoria Kozy 50m Butterfly 27.17 562
139. Kaminski Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 50m Breaststroke 32.32 561
Wojtowicz Jakub 98 AZS AWF Katowice 50m Backstroke 29.14 561
141. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 200m Freestyle 2:03.82 559
142. Jeziorski Patryk SR 99 UKS Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sla:100m Freestyle 56.97 558
143. Bodzioch ANDRZEJ SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 200m Backstroke 2:15.98 557
Oldak Jakub 99 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 100m Freestyle 56.98 557
145. Mazur Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle 4:27.92 554
Kamieniarz Weronika 99 KS Gornik Radlin 100m Butterfly 1:08.15 554
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147. Mesjasz Julia
Matura Klaudiusz SR
149. Kolbe Wiktoria SR
Oleba MALGORZATA SSz
151. Knapik Weronika SR
152. Kubiak Bartlomiej
153. Szlachcic Wiktoria
154. Filipkowska Dominika
Gasior Sebastian SL
156. Meczynski Mateusz
Zybala Nikola SR
158. Grabek Filip SL
159. Grzeszczyk Kacper Sl
160. Pawliniak Mariusz
161. Pyrlik Paulina
Koral Julia SR
163. Kit Natalia
164. Brauntsch Marek SO
165. Skuba Marcin
166. Lyczko Dominika
167. Bajura Marta SR
168. Kruszniewska Kinga
169. Zbrozek Radoslaw
170. Kaczmarek Kacper
171. Lesik Radoslaw SR
172. Kosowska Karolina
173. Grabarczyk Olaf SR
174. Klapa Filip
175. Turkiewicz Maciej
176. Zalewski Oskar
177. Kawalec Lech
178. Sedlak Wiktor
179. Bogusz Michal
180. Gil Bartosz
181. Turza Patrycja
182. Luczak Marta
183. Krzykawski Michal

14 years and older

1. Urbanczyk Aleksandra
2. Polewka Tomasz

3. Tchorz Alicja

4. Wojdak Wojciech

5. Stolarski Marcin

6. Korzeniowski Pawel
7. Dowgiert Anna

8. Zaborowski Filip

9. Majchrzak Kacper
10. Szulich Dawid

11. Burska Justyna

12. Sztandera Dominika
13. Zukowska Paula

14. Holub Maciej

15. Chrzanowski Damian

98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
98
99

87
94
92
96
96
85
90
94
92
90
95
97
93
95
98

SP Meduza Pajeczno
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.
MKP Szczecin

AZS AWF Katowice

KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
MKS Ros Pisz

AZS UMCS Lublin

KS AZS AWF Wroclaw

KS Gornik Radlin

AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS Swim 10 Pulawy

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

KS Gornik Radlin

KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
AZS AWF Katowice

UKS Orka Zamosc

Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
KS Gornik Radlin

SMS Galicja Krakow

Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
SP Meduza Pajeczno
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKS Orka Luban

100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Butterfly
200m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
50m Bultterfly
100m Freestyle

UKS Pirania Targowek Warszawa50m Breaststroke

UKS Orka Zamosc

UKS Orka Zamosc

UKS Orka Luban

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz
UKS Huragan Sosnowiec
Iskra Konin

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

AZS Lodz

AZS AWF Katowice
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
UKP UNIA Oswiecim
Uks,,Zoliborz" Warszawa
AZS AWF Warszawa
WKS Slask Wroclaw
MKP Szczecin

KS Warta Poznan

Uks Delfin Legionowo
AZS UWM Olsztyn
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
AZS-AGH Krakow

KP MZOS Plock

50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Butterfly

1:03.44
4:28.18
35.99
2:28.68
2:49.94
2:04.74
1:03.80
1:03.86
9:14.27
32.75
36.20
1:03.82
27.57
4:30.83
2:19.39
2:35.66
1:04.29
58.18
27.92
29.56
33.74
1:09.88
2:07.75
26.29
2:08.35
2:22.35
1:03.06
28.45
59.55
34.07
28.89
1:00.67
1:01.13
29.55
5:14.15
31.50
1:07.38

28.27
25.29
1:01.30
3:53.35
1:02.03
52.87
25.21
3:53.87
49.88
28.49
4:16.02
31.68
4:16.43
28.71
2:00.10

552
552
549
549
548
546
543
542
542
540
540
539
538
536
532
532
531
524
518
517
515
514
509
503
501
499
493
490
488
479
467
462
451
437
436
427
337

877
858
852
838
837
836
834
833
831
820
807
805
803
801
800
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16. Kawecki Radoslaw 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m Backstroke 2:00.73 796
17. Naskret Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 100m Backstroke 1:03.03 784

Kusto Rafal 99 UKS Orka Luban 200m Breaststroke 2:17.70 784
19. Stokowski Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 100m Backstroke 56.33 783

Zaczynski Karol 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 3:58.73 783
21. Kaluzynski Antoni 99 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park400m Freestyle 3:58.95 781
22. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 Uks,,Zoliborz" Warszawa 100m Breaststroke 1:03.52 779
23. Tokarski Krzysztof 96 AZS AWF Katowice 50m Breaststroke 29.00 777
24. Poprawa Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 200m Butterfly 2:01.31 776
25. Opalski Marcin 93 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park200m Butterfly 2:01.52 772
26. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Lodz 800m Freestyle 8:56.79 765
27. Janiszewska Dominika 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 800m Freestyle 8:57.10 763
28. Holub Jan 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 51.34 762
29. Krupecki Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Butterfly 54.56 761
30. Kaczmarski Marcin 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 200m Butterfly 2:02.29 758
31. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 400m Freestyle 4:01.50 756
32. Zachoszcz Paulina 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 50m Breaststroke 32.38 754
33. Wypych Filip 91 AZS UIPI 50m Breaststroke 29.32 752
34. Nogaj Paulina SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 100m Butterfly 1:01.61 750
35. Suzin Marcin 93 AZS-AGH Krakow 100m Breaststroke 1:04.35 749
36. Morawski Krzysztof 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 100m Backstroke 57.24 747
37. Skierka Jakub 98 UKS Trops Kartuzy 100m Backstroke 57.26 746

Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 100m Butterfly 54.93 746
39. Sendyk Pawel SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 100m Freestyle 51.73 745
40. Petryka Nikola SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 50m Freestyle 26.18 744
41. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS UIPI 50m Butterfly 24.80 739

Jaszczak Wiktor 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:03.39 739

Adamczyk PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 200m Butterfly 2:03.30 739
44. Piszczorowicz Bartosz 99 KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz 100m Freestyle 51.90 738
45. Kubkowski Bartlomiej 95 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 400m Medley 4:30.01 736
46. Kawecka Anna 92 AZS-AGH Krakow 50m Freestyle 26.31 733
47. Orczykowska Wioletta 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 200m Freestyle 2:05.36 732
48. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 KU AZS PWSZ Raciborz 200m Breaststroke 2:34.37 731
49. Stepien Konrad 96 AZS AWF Warszawa 400m Freestyle 4:04.41 730

Falacinski Maciej 96 AZS AWF Katowice 100m Backstroke 57.68 730
51. Zielinski Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 100m Freestyle 52.14 728

Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 400m Medley 4:31.00 728
53. Bugdol Rafal 95 AZS AWF Katowice 200m Freestyle 1:53.47 726
54. Chaba Mateusz 96 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 50m Bultterfly 24.96 725
55. Kopacki Wiktor 98 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 52.22 724

Nowak Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 50m Breaststroke 29.69 724
57. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 100m Breaststroke 1:05.19 721

Szwedzki Dawid 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 200m Medley 2:07.12 721
59. Adamczyk Julia SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 400m Medley 4:59.39 720
60. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 50m Breaststroke 29.78 718
61. Gawrysiak Przemyslaw 92 LKS Omega Kleszczow 50m Freestyle 23.36 717
62. Solak Lukasz 99 Psp Swim Plock 50m Breaststroke 29.83 714
63. Kunka Kamila 96 AZS-AGH Krakow 400m Freestyle 4:26.75 713
64. Certa Maciej 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 100m Freestyle 52.56 710

Trefler Michal 97 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 50m Breaststroke 29.89 710
66. Wikiel Angelika 98 AZS UWM Olsztyn 200m Breaststroke 2:35.97 709

Zawiszewska Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Backstroke 1:05.15 709
68. Glyk Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 400m Freestyle 4:06.99 707

Wagrowski Marcel 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 400m Medley 4:33.64 707
70. Ostrowski Karol SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 100m Freestyle 52.66 706
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Smeja Slawomir
72. Kazmierczak Kamil
73. Dutkowiak Wojciech
74. Zaborowicz Julia
Puk Dariusz
76. Zukowski Bartlomiej
Szczepaniak Pawel
78. Michalczyk Andrzej SO
Cieslak Joanna
80. Wysoczynski Mateusz
Balabuch Krystian
Kasperuk Justyna
Jura Maciej
84. Gosieniecki Juliusz
Halicka Lidia
86. Fryckowska Natalia SSz
Bujak Dominik
Chmielewski Jakub
89. Rzonca Patrycja SWR
Kraska Jakub
91. Dubiel Adam
92. Kozlowska Anna
93. Duda Zuzanna SWR
94. Olejnik Aleksander SSz
95. Danilewski Maciej SOL
96. Gorecka Weronika
Palmi-Kukielko Mieszko
Baczkowski Bartosz SWwa
99. Kossakowska Dominika
100. Ksiazek Jakub SSz
Malyska Bartosz SL
Jung Krzysztof SR
Uryga Paulina
Fiedkiewicz Kornelia
Parzynowski Wojciech
Bachlaj Dorian SR
Labuz Rafal
Wojciechowska Joanna
Furman Lukasz
Andrzejewska Kamila SL
Roj KONRAD SSz
Kielczewski Amadeusz
Zimowski Oskar
Tomala Aleksandra SR
Bochen Tomasz
Oller Krzysztof
Szczutkowski Robert
Samula Wiktoria SL
Kalusowski Jan
Kowalska Agata
Szer Michal
Ciezkowski Dominik
Chodan Alan SOL
24. Litwa Krzysztof
Bart Patrycja

102.

104.

106.

110.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

1109.
120.

IR

94
99
00
01
95
93
99
00
96
93
95
98
96
98
01
99
99
99
99
00
93
96
99
98
98
00
93
97
01
98
99
99
95
01
99
99

98
93
99
98
00
97
97
99
00
98
99
00
93
95
96
98
96
97

AZS AWF Katowice
Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki
WKS Slask Wroclaw

K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec

AZS AWF Katowice

KS AZS AWF Wroclaw

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

KS Warta Poznan

AZS-AGH Krakow

AZS-AGH Krakow

UKS Gim 92 Ursynow

WKS Slask Wroclaw

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKP Szczecin

Salos Cortile Kielce

WKS Slask Wroclaw

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki
AZS AWF Warszawa
AZS-AGH Krakow

WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKP Szczecin

MKS Juvenia Bialystok

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKS Polonia Warszawa
SiKReT Gliwice

MKP Szczecin

UKS Skarpa Lublin

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS-AGH Krakow

KS Wankan Legnica
Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki
UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala
AZS-AGH Krakow

LUKS Orlik Lublin

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
MKS Lider Chelm

MKP Szczecin

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
MKS ZRYW Opole

MKS Juvenia Bialystok

MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn
WKS Slask Wroclaw

AZS UMCS Lublin

MKS Trojka Lodz

AZS AWF Warszawa

AZS AWF Warszawa

MKS Jordan Krakow

MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn
AZS-AGH Krakow

MKS Palac Mlodziezy Katowice

400m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Medley
100m Freestyle
400m Medley
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
200m Medley
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
200m Butterfly
400m Medley
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Medley
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

4:07.10
27.02
8:28.42
9:12.23
56.05
30.02
30.01
30.06
2:07.32
52.89
2:08.55
1:12.57
1:55.02
52.91
5:02.88
58.76
4:35.19
4:08.43
58.79
27.14
1:55.23
1:03.27
1:05.74
30.21
2:06.85
2:20.79
2:09.33
1:06.32
59.11
53.27
8:33.61
30.32
1:13.17
26.99
4:10.36
30.35
53.38
9:18.73
53.38
2:08.67
4:10.64
4:10.78
25.57
1:06.31
2:07.25
4:38.50
30.47
33.68
2:10.30
2:09.22
30.50
56.98
4:11.69
53.67
59.57

706
704
703
702
702
701
701
698
698
697
697
697
697
696
696
695
695
695
694
694
693
692
691
688
686
684
684
684
683
682
682
680
680
679
679
678
678
678
678
676
676
675
674
673
672
671
670
670
669
668
668
668
668
667
667
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126.

128.
130.
131.
132.

134.

137.

140.

141.

142.

144.

146.

147.

148.

151.

153.

155.

158.

159.

162.

164.

166.

170.
172.

173.
174.

177.

[

80.

Goraj Marcin
Dzwonnik Zuzanna
Fajfer Mateusz
Nowodworski Dawid
Niedzialek Dominik SL
Teresko Anna
Szczepanski Kacper
Czarnecka Wiktoria SL
Brzus Michal

Macner Michal SOL
Karolczak Jan

Zarlok Martyna

Dros Patryk
Mikolajczyk Michal
Wisniewska Oliwia
Koscik Patrycja
Sobczyk Maciej
Zrobek Natalia
Magner Agata
Nieszporek Wiktoria
Galon Michal
Raszczuk Zofia

Czop Filip

Bujak Piotr

Piotrowski Kacper
Kiszczak Jakub
Marciow Mateusz
Krauze Alicja

Stec ADAM SSz
Modrzejewska Magdalena SR
Piwowarski Konrad SOL
Brzostowski Axel

Puk Grzegorz

Spoljar Sylwia SR

Kit Zuzanna

Szkarlat Julia
Dobrzynski Tomasz
Zajac Oliwia

Osiniak Ewa

Stanek Adam SO
Sienczyk Jowita
Zwolinski Marcin
Kowalska Dominika
Pawlaczyk Patryk
Murzyn Dawid
Goleniec Lukasz SO
Sowa Marcin SO
Mendyk Adrianna SO
Michalczyk Urszula SO
Osses Arkadiusz
Bakuniak Hanna SSz
Piskorz Aleksandra
Hojda Bartlomiej SO
Maciejewski Kacper SWwa
Niklarz Maria

01
00
96
97
98
97
99
99
97
99
01
97
97
99
01
98
95
99
97
99
95
02
00
97
01
00
97
01
97
02
98
96
98
98
97
98

98
00
99
97
97
00
00
97
97
97
98
97
95
96
01
98
99
97

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
SKS 137 Delfin Lodz

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKS Skarpa Lublin

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz

UKS Skarpa Lublin

AZS Ul PI

MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn
BUKS Warszawa

MKS Jordan Krakow

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj
AZS-AGH Krakow

Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki
MKS Jordan Krakow

UKS 190 Lodz

AZS AWF Katowice

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
MTS Kwidzyn

Salos Cortile Kielce

WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

WKS Slask Wroclaw

MAL WOPR Malbork

MKP Szczecin

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn
AZS AWF Katowice

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec
AZS AWF Katowice

KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MKS Zak Biala Podlaska
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS 190 Lodz

MKS Jordan Krakow

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

SP Motyl Stalowa Wola

Mks Wodnik Radom

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

KS Warta Poznan

MKP Szczecin

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MKS Polonia Warszawa

UKS RUCH Grudziadz

100m Backstroke
400m Medley
100m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
800m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
200m Breaststroke
800m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
800m Freestyle
400m Medley

50m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
200m Medley
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Medley
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
800m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
400m Medley
100m Breaststroke
200m Butterfly
800m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

59.49 665
5:07.44 665
57.10 664
30.57 664
1:56.96 663
4:33.49 662
8:39.26 660
59.78 660
53.89 659
8:39.46 659
4:12.80 659
1:06.81 658
30.66 658
30.66 658
4:34.15 657
31.13 656
8:40.40 655
2:10.07 655
2:22.89 654
2:40.23 654
30.73 653
31.20 652
2:26.48 651
8:41.51 651
1:57.69 651
27.74 650
59.94 650
9:27.66 647
4:41.87 647
31.30 646
57.63 646
54.24 646
54.27 645
34.12 644
1:14.49 644
1:07.29 644
2:12.02 643
9:28.86 643
9:28.90 642
4:15.07 642
2:26.24 641
41511 641
34.18 641
8:44.15 641
27.89 640
54.43 640
1:07.87 639
5:11.92 637
1:14.81 636
2:09.66 636
9:30.90 636
1:14.86 635
1:08.00 635
54.57 635
2:11.53 633
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016
181. Manka Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 400m Medley 4:44.04 632
182. Osinska Wiktoria 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 800m Freestyle 9:32.26 631
Kolodziej Katarzyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 800m Freestyle 9:32.18 631
184. Jazykow Filip 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 50m Butterfly 26.17 629
Pioro Artur 91 MKS Palac Mlodziezy Katowice  400m Freestyle 4:16.73 629
186. Kempa Mikolaj SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 200m Butterfly 2:10.19 628
187. Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 200m Freestyle 1:59.16 627
Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 100m Freestyle 54.79 627
189. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Slupsk 50m Breaststroke 34.45 626
Bruzdziak Maciej SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 400m Freestyle 4:17.22 626
Cecere Marco 99 KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz 100m Backstroke 1:00.70 626
Dominiak Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:17.24 626
Dabrowski Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:17.16 626
194. Miciul Michal SMS ZG 00 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona G100m Butterfly 58.30 624
Goleniec Kamil SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Breaststroke 1:08.38 624
Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle 4:17.47 624
197. Ugodzinska Aleksandra 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 100m Breaststroke 1:15.33 623
Janicki Wojciech 96 MTS Kwidzyn 100m Butterfly 58.33 623
Butkiewicz Wladyslaw SO 00 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 400m Freestyle 4:17.57 623
Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 800m Freestyle 8:49.25 623
Cichowska Julia 01 WHKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Breaststroke 1:15.32 623
202. Powroznik Konrad 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 200m Butterfly 2:10.60 622
Bryla Kamil SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 400m Freestyle 4:17.70 622
204. Walaszek Jedrzej SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 100m Breaststroke 1:08.50 621
Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 50m Breaststroke 34.54 621
206. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 200m Breaststroke 2:43.12 620
207. Niedzwiedzka Malgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 200m Freestyle 2:12.57 618
Kolodziejczyk Sebastian SWR 99 UKP Torpeda Olesnica 50m Freestyle 24.54 618
209. Grzywacz Oliwer 01 KP MZOS Plock 50m Breaststroke 31.32 617
Sacha Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza  400m Medley 4:46.28 617
Musiol Wiktoria SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Butterfly 1:05.73 617
Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 800m Freestyle 8:50.89 617
213. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 200m Freestyle 1:59.82 616
Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 100m Breaststroke 1:15.60 616
Rybak Konrad SOL 98 UKS Pirania Targowek Warszawa400m Freestyle 4:18.61 616
Bieronski Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 55.11 616
217. Kordala Monika 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 100m Backstroke 1:08.32 615
Zawisza Alina SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 200m Backstroke 2:25.83 615
Margula Weronika SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 400m Freestyle 4:40.28 615
Pawelek Pawel SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 400m Freestyle 4:18.68 615
221. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 200m Breaststroke 2:29.38 614
Lechowicz Filip SO 97 Korona Krakow 200m Medley 2:14.06 614
Ciaston Sebastian SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Medley 4:46.83 614
Grzegorczyk Izabella 93 KS Warta Poznan 100m Butterfly 1:05.83 614
Wilodarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS 137 Delfin Lodz 100m Backstroke 1:08.37 614
226. Kapias Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 100m Freestyle 55.20 613
Sadowska Klaudia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 200m Breaststroke 2:43.74 613
228. Pogorzelska Laura 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 50m Backstroke 31.87 612
229. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 100m Butterfly 1:05.95 611
Biegala Klaudia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 50m Breaststroke 34.74 611
Krulikowski Maciej SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle 4:19.22 611
Blachura Patryk SO 99 Victoria Kozy 50m Butterfly 26.42 611
233. Kedzia WIKTOR SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 100m Backstroke 1:.01.21 610
Trela Karol SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 200m Breaststroke 2:29.69 610
Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 50m Backstroke 31.90 610
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238.

245,
246.

248.

250.

252.

254.

257.

259.

262.

267.

270.
271.

275.

277.

279.
280.

285.
286.

290.

Filip Wardawa
Balcerak Jakub

Wilejto Igor
Zaduminska Weronika
Ciesla Oskar

Lapot Radoslaw SR
Solak Anna

Franke Pawel

Blocka Agnieszka
Adamczyk Zofia SR
Wett Oliwia

Beberok Filip SMS 2G
Durczynska Katarzyna SK
Krol Oliwia

Walczysko Jakub
Adamiec Dominika SO
Zurawski Marcel
Chalupczynski Bartosz SWwa
Jozefiak Nikola
Jarmula Milosz

Jarosz Dawid SWwa
Peciak Katarzyna
Hano Grzegorz

Luma Izabela

Lawnik Jakub
WIlazlowski Damian SWwa
Kryszkowska Natalia
Ogorzalek Kamil
Kudla Lukasz
Majszutowicz PAULINA SSz
Krolik Pawel

Palka Maria SO
Ostrowska Kamila
Filipek Jagoda
Rabiniak Zuzanna
Kuchta Maria

Szal Mateusz

Czyzak Arkadiusz SR
Wasiuk Jakub SO
Kaniak Oliwia

Pajak Liliana SMS zZG
Stec Kacper

Felinczak Wojciech
Karwat Krzysztof
Barglowski Mateusz
Zajac-Wieckowska Julia
Wieckowski Jakub SSz
Glab Karol SO

Szarek Dawid
Lysakowska Julia SL
Skorupa Monika
Szydlowski Kamil SR
Las Wiktor

Debski Dominik SSz
Salik Borys

01
00
01
99
01
99
00
99
96
99
01
00
99
99
00
99
01
99
00
98
99
02
00
02
99
99
02
99
95
98
99
99
01
99
01
02

99
99
02
99
99
96
96
98
01
98
99
99
01
99
98
00
98
97

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS Trojka Lodz

MKS Sambor Tczew

AZS AWF Warszawa

KS Piatka Chorzow

MKS MOS Katowice

Psp Swim Plock

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
KS Gornik Radlin

MKS Sambor Tczew

50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
200m Butterfly
400m Medley
100m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Medley

Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona G50m Breaststroke

KS Gornik Radlin

MKS Trojka Lodz

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKP UNIA Oswiecim
MKS Sambor Tczew
MKS Polonia Warszawa
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
MKS Jordan Krakow
UKS Wodnik Konskie
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
WKS Slask Wroclaw

KP MZOS Plock

WKS Slask Wroclaw
MKS Polonia Warszawa
KP MZOS Plock

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
AZS AWF Katowice
MKP Szczecin

MKS Juvenia Bialystok
UKP UNIA Oswiecim
UKS Aligator Gorzyce
WKS Slask Wroclaw
Mks Wodnik Radom
MKS Sambor Tczew
UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Butterfly
200m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
400m Medley
400m Medley
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

UKS Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slas0m Butterfly

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona G200m Medley

UKP Kmita Zabierzow

SKS 137 Delfin Lodz

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz

KS Piatka Chorzow

MKP Szczecin

KP Sokol Rzeszow

WKS Slask Wroclaw

AZS UMCS Lublin

DOKIiS SP Vega Dobrodzien
KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKP Szczecin

Mkp Atol Olesnica

400m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

26.44
55.29
8:53.35
9:39.02
2:11.49
4:47.66
1:06.03
1:01.27
2:13.23
34.81
5:17.15
31.50
34.84
4:41.70
2:14.84
1:06.22
2:30.26
31.56
34.91
4:20.51
4:20.61
1:01.67
2:00.82
1:01.72
2:12.14
55.61
4:42.72
2:00.99
59.07
2:44.98
26.60
4:42.81
5:18.49
5:18.46
1:01.82
9:43.24
55.72
26.65
4:21.50
35.05
2:29.97
4:21.71
26.68
1:01.81
55.85
1:02.01
26.71
1:01.83
55.86
4:43.99
2:27.85
1:09.69
4:22.29
4:22.38
55.96

610
610
609
609
609
609
609
609
609
607
606
606
605
605
604
604
603
603
602
602
602
601
601
600
600
600
599
599
599
599
599
598
598
598
597
596
596
596
596
595
595
594
594
593
592
592
592
592
592
591
590
590
590
590
589
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293.

298.

300.

302.

304.

306.

308.

3009.

312.

316.

318.

322.
323.

327.

330.
331.
332.

336.

339.
340.

343.
344.

Worozewicz Konrad SWR
Piechota Karolina
Cieplak Aleksandra
Pisarek Justyna SO
Baran Sonia

Wawryca Szymon SR
Zmuda Weronika SL
Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO
Czuk Agata

Kala Mikolaj

Turko Daria SR
Czornik Julia

Jagoda Weronika
Lewandowska Natalia SO
Michalski Krystian
Perkowski Wiktor SOL
Wegrzynowska Aleksandra
Swistun Julia
Pisarczyk Amelia SR
Kacka Natalia
Chamera Weronika SO
Jura Klaudia

Bura Dominika

Hojol Agata
Gajdowska Agnieszka
Koscianek Natalia
Biecki Szymon
Borkowski Kacper
Drozd Tymoteusz SO
Perka Michal

Szyndler Michal

Pluta Emilia

Szymczak Patrycja
Mayerberg Kacper SO
Krautsztrung Witold
Szkirpan Jonasz

Sonta Magdalena SWR
Misiarz Adrian
Jackowski Tomasz
Topolski Dawid
Szebesczyk Hanna
Czaja Barbara
Malinowska Zuzanna
Rzepczynska Patrycja
Czerniak Konrad SL
Ciesiul Karolina
Sawicki Bartosz
Adamczyk Agata
Juzwicka Zuzanna
Bartyzel Aleksandra
Mitak Krystian SSz
Zawadzka Hanna
Kurowski Szymon SR
Bielski Jakub

Sliwa Maja

99
01
01
00
01
98
00
99
98
00
99
01
95
01
99
98
01
00
98
95
99
99
01
01
95
00
00
00
99
97
00
02
02
00
01
97

98
02
00
01
99
00
99
98
01
00
99
01
98
98
02
98
00
01

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS 190 Lodz

UKS OLIMPIC Warka

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
AZS UMCS Lublin

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

WKS Slask Wroclaw
SiKReT Gliwice

KS Gornik Radlin

KS Piatka Chorzow

AZS AWF Katowice

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
WKS Slask Wroclaw

KS Gornik Radlin
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
AZS AWF Katowice

SP Motyl Stalowa Wola

SP Meduza Pajeczno

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS SMS Gallicja Krakow
KS REKIN Swiebodzice
UKS OLIMPIC Warka

AZS AWF Katowice

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MKS ZRYW Opole

MKS ZRYW Opole

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Medley

50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
400m Medley
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
400m Medley
100m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
800m Freestyle

UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.100m Freestyle

UKP UNIA Oswiecim
UKS 190 Lodz

UKS Orka Luban

Mks Wodnik Radom
RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj
WKS Slask Wroclaw
MKS Trojka Lodz
WKS Slask Wroclaw
KS Gornik Radlin
WKS Slask Wroclaw
UKP UNIA Oswiecim
UKS Skarpa Lublin
KS Wankan Legnica
KS Gornik Radlin
UKS Aligator Gorzyce
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
MKP Szczecin

KS REKIN Swiebodzice
AZS AWF Katowice
MKS 9 Dzierzoniow
Hobby Sport Kietrz

400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Medley
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
50m Backstroke

55.94
9:45.73
1:06.79
4:44.50

28.31

31.83
4:44.37
4:44.57
1:16.82
2:31.76
2:30.69

32.34

28.36
2:15.13
1:09.93

31.92
5:21.15
1:02.36

28.43
1:07.06

35.32
1:.02.41
5:21.76
1:07.10
1:02.43
1:17.20

26.90

56.34

56.32

56.34

59.83
9:50.07
1:02.62
4:24.72

56.43

59.93
1:02.69
2:17.19
4:24.94
9:04.54
2:16.14

28.62
1:02.78
4:47.47
2:02.96
1:10.13

56.60
9:52.27
4:47.70
5:24.21

56.66
1:02.91

56.68

27.12

32.73

589
589
588
588
588
588
588
587
587
586
586
585
585
584
584
583
583
582
581
581
581
580
580
580
580
579
579
577
577
577
577
576
574
574
574
574
573
573
573
572
571
570
570
570
570
569
569
569
568
567
567
567
566
565
565
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Widawski Michal
347. Kozik Anna
Rajca Olivia
349. Greglak Marta
350. Sordyl Mateusz SO
Cielecki Kuba
352. Kaminski Piotr
Wojtowicz Jakub
Romanowska Patrycja
355. Twardzik Bartosz
Czermak Tomasz
357. Gardocka Julia
Fiedosiuk Rafal SO
359. Jeziorski Patryk SR
Michalak Wiktoria
Balcer Julia
362. Bodzioch ANDRZEJ SSz
Oldak Jakub
364. Zoglowek Joanna
Major Daniel SO
Twardowski Piotr
367. Sproska Magdalena
Okaj Martyna
369. Szarpak Marcin
Mazur Dominik SO
Kamieniarz Weronika
372. Guzy Marcel
Milbrant Kacper
374. Opolka Kacper SO
Szuster Aleksandra SO
Mesjasz Julia
Zaremba Jakub
Matura Klaudiusz SR
379. Krymow Natalia
Czeszewski Krystian
Adamska Alicja
382. Stasinowska Katarzyna
383. Zarembik Katarzyna SR
Kolbe Wiktoria SR
Kempa Anna SO
Oleba MALGORZATA SSz
Krasowski Michal
388. Krol Mateusz
Knapik Weronika SR
390. Bobowiec Maksymilian
Kuca Przemylsaw
Doroba Michal
393. Szynawa Wiktor
Kubiak Bartlomiej
395. Kuczaj Julia
Kowalczyk Michal
Lesik Jaroslaw SR
Bura Julia
99. Elgalal Sami
Soliwoda Julia

w

99
98
02
97
99
02
99
98
00
00
91
01
99
99
01
01
98
99
02
01
01
97
02
01
99
99
01
01
00
00
98
01
98
01
01
00

02
98
01
98
01
01
99
01
94
02
02
99
01
01
02
02
01
01

MKS Trojka Lodz
AZS AWF Katowice
UKS 190 Lodz

WKS Slask Wroclaw
Victoria Kozy

WKS Slask Wroclaw
Iskra Konin 50m Breaststroke
AZS AWF Katowice 50m Backstroke
UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 100m Backstroke
SiKReT Gliwice 400m Freestyle
AZS AWF Katowice 50m Breaststroke
MKS Ros Pisz 50m Breaststroke
UKP UNIA Oswiecim 200m Freestyle
UKS Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sla100m Freestyle
KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz 50m Breaststroke
UKS 190 Lodz 200m Freestyle
MKP Szczecin 200m Backstroke
KS REKIN Swiebodzice 100m Freestyle
UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 50m Breaststroke
UKP UNIA Oswiecim 200m Butterfly
UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 400m Freestyle
MKS ZRYW Opole 100m Freestyle
MKS MOS Katowice 100m Breaststroke
KS Piatka Chorzow 800m Freestyle
UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle
KS Gornik Radlin 100m Butterfly
DOKIiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 200m Breaststroke
UKS Salmo Zory 400m Medley

UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Backstroke
UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Freestyle
SP Meduza Pajeczno 100m Freestyle
WKS Slask Wroclaw 800m Freestyle
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 400m Freestyle

KP MZOS Plock 200m Freestyle
MKS Znicz Koszalin 100m Freestyle
UKS Aligator Gorzyce 400m Medley

AZS Ul PI 50m Butterfly
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 200m Freestyle
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SI.  50m Breaststroke
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 200m Breaststroke
MKP Szczecin 200m Butterfly
MKS ZRYW Opole 100m Freestyle
MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 800m Freestyle
AZS AWF Katowice 200m Breaststroke
WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle

KS Warta Poznan 200m Butterfly
WKS Slask Wroclaw 400m Freestyle
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SI. 50m Breaststroke
KKS WiIokniarz 1925 Kalisz 200m Freestyle
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 50m Freestyle
MUKS Gilus Gilowice 400m Freestyle
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 100m Freestyle
UKS Aligator Gorzyce 400m Medley

UKS SP 149 Lodz 200m Freestyle
UKS NAWA Skierniewice 50m Freestyle

50m Butterfly
200m Backstroke
400m Medley
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
400m Freestyle

27.12 565
2:30.13 564
5:24.73 564

35.70 563
27.17 562
4:26.65 562
32.32 561
29.14 561

1:10.46 561
4:26.94 560

32.35 560
35.77 559
2:03.82 559
56.97 558
35.79 558

2:17.18 558
2:15.98 557

56.98 557

35.85 556
2:15.58 556
4:27.60 556
1:03.33 555
1:18.30 555
9:10.42 554
4:27.92 554
1:08.15 554
2:34.70 553
4:57.04 553
1:03.29 552
1:03.47 552
1:03.44 552
9:11.15 552
4:28.18 552
2:17.76 551

57.22 551
5:27.35 551
29.80 550
2:17.94 549
35.99 549

2:49.85 549
2:28.68 549

57.27 549
9:12.38 548
2:49.94 548
4:29.05 547
2:16.31 547
4:29.04 547

32.62 546
2:04.74 546
29.04 545
4:29.32 545
57.41 545

5:28.50 545
2:04.89 544
29.06 544
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401. Kocjan Victoria SR
Szlachcic Wiktoria
Pawlowska Barbara

404. Filipkowska Dominika
Gasior Sebastian SL

406. Szewczyk Bartosz

407. Meczynski Mateusz
Kubik Szymon
Wolanek Szymon
Bieg Oskar
Zybala Nikola SR

412. Spik Vanessa
Rudek Wiktoria
Szynalski Szymon
Grabek Filip SL

416. Krzywania Oskar
Girul Radoslaw
Sliwinska Kalina
Grzeszczyk Kacper Si
Chmielowiec Lukasz

421. Szynawa Oskar

422. Wojciechowska Maria
Pawliniak Mariusz
Skierski Radoslaw

425. Nawrocki Filip
Dudzik Sebastian

427. Dzialkowska Natalia
Przybyszewski Kamil SR
Rytter Igor

430. Koziel Mikolaj So

431. Pyrlik Paulina
Koral Julia SR

433. Socha Kacper
Garula Wiktoria
Kit Natalia
Nowakowska Malgorzata
Popiel Vanessa

438. Magierowska Julia
Brodowski Bartosz

440. Pawlowska Paulina

441. Krzysztofiak Hubert

442. Bubak Dawid SR
Izycka Marta SR
Dabrowska Tatiana

445, Kosinska Dominika

446. Szeremeta Weronika
Kwapisz Arkadiusz
Brauntsch Marek SO

449. Krosta Emilia
Kaminski Damian
Szczerek Szymon
Slominski Sebastian

453. Kotwas Aleksandra
Chromik Mateusz SO
Rel Maciej

00
99
02
99
99
01
98
02
96
00
98
02
00
00
99
02
01
00
99
00
00
00
99
00
01
01
01
01
01
02
99
98
01
02
99
02

02
00
02
00
02
00
02
01
00
01
98
02
01
01
00
01
00
00

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKS 190 Lodz

MKS Ros Pisz

AZS UMCS Lublin

MKS Znicz Koszalin

KS AZS AWF Wroclaw

KS Piatka Chorzow

AZS Ul PI

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
KS Gornik Radlin

DOKIiS SP Vega Dobrodzien
UKS Orka Luban

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS SP 149 Lodz

WKS Slask Wroclaw

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS Swim 10 Pulawy

UKS NAWA Skierniewice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SlI.

LKS Omega Kleszczow
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
MUKS Gilus Gilowice
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

KS Gornik Radlin

MKS Znicz Koszalin

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
UKS 190 Lodz

KS REKIN Swiebodzice

KS Piatka Chorzow

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
MKS MOS Katowice

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.

200m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly
100m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Medley
400m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
200m Freestyle
200m Medley

50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Breaststroke
100m Butterfly

UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 400m Medley

KS Piatka Chorzow

TP Skalar Slupsk

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
AZS AWF Katowice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.

MKS Znicz Koszalin

KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
KS REKIN Swiebodzice
Iskra Konin

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MKS Trojka Lodz

200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Freestyle

2:50.48 543
1:03.80 543
2:18.45 543
1:03.86 542
9:14.27 542
2:35.81 541

32.75 540
57.59 540
57.58 540
2:35.93 540
36.20 540

1:03.96 539
1:03.95 539
4:30.38 539
1:03.82 539
4:30.57 538
9:15.81 538
1:04.02 538

27.57 538

27.57 538
1:11.92 537
2:19.01 536
4:30.83 536
2:20.31 536
4:31.04 535

29.61 535
2:35.44 534
57.79 534
9:17.16 534
27.66 533

2:19.39 532
2:35.66 532
32.92 531
2:19.50 531
1:04.29 531
10:06.24 531
30.16 531
1:04.34 530
1:01.53 530
36.44 529
27.75 528
1:12.41 526
1:09.34 526
5:32.38 526
2:20.03 525

29.43 524
58.16 524
58.18 524
2:36.52 523
58.21 523

9:20.83 523
2:06.59 523

29.47 522
2:21.50 522
58.23 522
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
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456. Sip Michal 01 KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz 50m Backstroke 29.88 520
457. Greczanik Pawel SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 200m Medley 2:21.85 519
458. Grzybowski Artur 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m Butterfly 2:18.77 518
Skuba Marcin 98 UKS Orka Zamosc 50m Butterfly 27.92 518
460. Faryna Patrycja 01 KS Wankan Legnica 100m Freestyle 1:04.84 517
Lyczko Dominika 99 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 50m Freestyle 29.56 517
Kikel Wiktoria 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 50m Breaststroke 36.71 517
463. Zuehlke Kajetan 01 KP MZOS Plock 100m Freestyle 58.48 516
Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 50m Breaststroke 36.74 516
Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 200m Freestyle 2:20.83 516
466. Bajura Marta SR 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m Backstroke 33.74 515
Jozkow Cezary 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 800m Freestyle 9:24.01 515
468. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS Gornik Radlin 100m Butterfly 1:09.88 514
Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 50m Backstroke 30.01 514
Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 58.56 514
471. Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 100m Freestyle 58.61 512
472. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SI.  100m Freestyle 58.64 511
Sosna Tomasz 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 100m Freestyle 58.64 511
Koscielak Jacek 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 100m Freestyle 58.65 511
475. Czerwinski Lukasz 01 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 800m Freestyle 9:25.63 510
476. Kowalewska Martyna 02 TP Skalar Slupsk 50m Backstroke 33.88 509
Zbrozek Radoslaw 99 SMS Galicja Krakow 200m Freestyle 2:07.75 509
478. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 50m Butterfly 28.10 508
479. Gilzynski Szymon 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 50m Butterfly 28.12 507
Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 800m Freestyle 9:26.74 507
Kwiatkowska Agata 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 200m Medley 2:38.17 507
Mistakiewicz Patryk 01 UKS 190 Lodz 100m Freestyle 58.82 507
483. Scislak Julia 02 Edyta Klimek 100m Breaststroke 1:20.73 506
Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 400m Freestyle 4:36.00 506
Swiderski Szymon 01 KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz 50m Backstroke 30.16 506
Jochymek Oskar 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 58.84 506
487. Prochownik Martyna So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle 4:59.15 505
488. Drazyk Natalia SR 02 UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.400m Medley 5:37.20 504
Uryga Bartlomiej 01 UKS Salmo Zory 400m Freestyle 4:36.40 504
490. Nocon Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.200m Medley 2:38.62 503
Dembski-Kornaga Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m Freestyle 2:08.25 503
Kaczmarek Kacper 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 50m Freestyle 26.29 503
493. Lesik Radoslaw SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 200m Freestyle 2:08.35 501
494. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza  400m Freestyle 4:37.27 500
Rajca Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Lodz 400m Medley 5:07.13 500
496. Kosowska Karolina 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 200m Freestyle 2:22.35 499
Marciow Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 50m Butterfly 28.27 499
498. Palowska Gabriela So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 100m Backstroke 1:13.32 498
Amerek Daria 02 MKS MOS Katowice 50m Freestyle 29.93 498
500. Haladaj Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 50m Bultterfly 28.30 497
Slezak Michalina 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 100m Freestyle 1:05.70 497
502. Sadlo Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Zory 100m Butterfly 1:02.90 496
Wozniak Kamil 00 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 50m Butterfly 28.33 496
Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 200m Freestyle 2:22.67 496
Bielas Jakub 02 UKS RUCH Grudziadz 100m Freestyle 59.25 496
506. Waliszewski Piotr 02 Iskra Konin 100m Freestyle 59.36 493
Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 100m Butterfly 1:03.06 493
Mucha Karolina 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 50m Backstroke 34.24 493
509. Jaworska Maja 02 KP MZOS Plock 100m Freestyle 1:05.94 492
Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 200m Breaststroke 2:56.18 492
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511.

514.

518.

522.
523.

525.
526.

529.
530.

533.
534.
535.

540.
541.
542.
543.

545.

548.

550.

551.

554.

557.

561.

563.
564.

Pelc Aleksandra
Greber Artur

Janecki Mateusz
Niewiadomska Wiktoria
Klapa Filip

Mencel Milosz
Palonka Zuzanna
Kijek Wiktor

Nowotny Dawid SR
Ferenc Filip

Zalewski Ronald
Turkiewicz Maciej
Kramarczyk Jakub SO
Chmielowiec Mateusz
Muszynska Majka
Koltuniewicz Aleksandra
Jedlinski Radoslaw SO
Galuszka Bruno So
Zdzieblo Piotr
Kacprzak Patrycja
Janik Jakub SO
Miksa Paulina
Zalewski Oskar
Niedziela Hubert SO
Tomasiak Agnieszka
Fidurski Jakub
Wiraszka Mateusz
Szkoda Klaudia
Orlowska Zuzanna
Chwalczynska Aleksandra
Majda Adam
Kumorek Kamila So
Muc Filip

Zarzycki Maciej
Angowski Szymon
Patrzykat Konrad
Pawlowska Julia So
Lotecka Aleksandra SR
Nowak Aleksander
Wojtasik Anita
Kusinski Aleksy
Smetek Wiktoria
Furtak Wiktoria
Pajaczkowski Olaf
Jablonski Marcin SR
Jarzabek Natalia
Kawalec Lech
Sowinski Rafal
Laczny Michal
Tarnowski Aleks
Wisniewski Pawel
Knihnicki Milosz
Sieradzki Kamil
Krawczyk Eryk

Mosek Oskar SR

02
01
01
01
98
02
02
02
01
02
01
98
01
00
02
01
00
02
02
00
01
02
99
00
01
00
01
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
01

00
01
02
02
01
02
01
00
01
99
02
00
01
01
02
02
02
01

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKS Palac Mlodziezy Katowice
Psp Swim Plock

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

WKS Slask Wroclaw

50m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.50m Breaststroke
UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.50m Breaststroke

WKS Slask Wroclaw
WKS Slask Wroclaw
UKS Orka Luban

UKP UNIA Oswiecim
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
UKP UNIA Oswiecim
UKP UNIA Oswiecim
UKS Salmo Zory

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKP UNIA Oswiecim
UKS 190 Lodz

200m Medley
800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

UKS Pirania Targowek Warszawa50m Breaststroke

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKS Salmo Zory

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKP Kmita Zabierzow

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

Iskra Konin

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

KS Gornik Radlin

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS SP 149 Lodz

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS Salmo Zory

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS Orka Zamosc

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

KS REKIN Swiebodzice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.
MKS Znicz Koszalin
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz

200m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
200m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke

34.28
4:38.79
4:38.90
2:23.28

28.45
4:38.99
2:23.29

33.85

33.85
2:24.66
9:33.69

59.55
4:39.80

59.65

34.44
2:38.08

59.77
1:14.46

59.79
1.06.42
4:40.76
5:04.05

34.07
2:22.52
5:04.89
1:14.82
4:41.54
5:04.95
1:11.62
1:14.43
1:00.09
2:41.76
2:10.87
2:42.94

26.84
1:00.22
2:42.02
1:06.91
4:42.69
1:06.96
1:00.37
1:22.79
1:.07.01
1:15.26
1:00.38
2:59.06

28.89

34.36
1:00.45

28.91
4:43.74
1:00.50
1:00.55

31.05

34.43

491
491
491
490
490
490
490
489
489
489
489
488
486
486
485
483
483
483
482
481
481
481
479
478
477
477
477
477
477
476
475
474
473
473
472
472
472
471
471
470
469
469
469
468
468
468
467
467
467
467
466
466
465
464
464
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=== OPOLSKIE

Staniszewski Olaf
Blachura Oskar SO

568. Lesniewski Borys
Szymkowiak Aleksandra
Smolczewski Igor

571. Cielecki Kacper
Sedlak Wiktor
Alencynowicz Maciej SO
Syska Milosz
Karczmarzyk Anna
Maziar Alicja

577. Lewandowski Mateusz

578. Kicinska Julia

579. Fuks Emilia
Mikos Dawid
Szpiegowska Wiktoria
Styczynski Wojciech

583. Skowronek Hubert

584. Lisowska Aleksandra
Rogulin Bogdan

586. Blizniewski Franciszek
Henke Marek SO

588. Bogusz Michal
Banasiak Anna
Zurawska Sabina SO

591. Kowalczyk Agata
Lewandowski Jakub So

593. Jeziorna Julia
Jedrzejczyk Julia

595. Podlasek Adrian SR
Kabanska Nicol

597. Stasiak Hubert

598. Mistrzak Kacper
Waszak Kamil
Perzankowski Maciej

601. Macewicz Dominik

602. Woloszyn Roman

603. Berus Marta
Smolinska Gabriela
Moczulski Mateusz
Platek Maciej So

607. Surowiecki Wojciech

608. Puzio Radoslaw
Chmielewski Jakub

610. Ptak Filip

611. Gil Bartosz
Kusztelak Filip
Nosal Bartosz

614. Turza Patrycja

615. Kudala Justyna
Moryl Wojciech So

617. Kubarski Kamil

618. Szamburski Cezary

619. Grychtol Weronika
Kaleta Karolina

01
02
01
02
01
01
99
02
01
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
00
01
02
00
99
02
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
01
02
02
01
02

02
00
01
02
01
01
00
01
99
00
01
98
01
02
01
01
01
02

KKS WiIokniarz 1925 Kalisz
UKP UNIA Oswiecim

Iskra Konin

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS Salmo Zory

UKS Orka Zamosc

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

MKS Trojka Lodz

KS Gornik Radlin

KS REKIN Swiebodzice

MKS Trojka Lodz

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.
MKS Trojka Lodz

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
UKS NAWA Skierniewice
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

UKS SP 149 Lodz

UKP UNIA Oswiecim 50m Bultterfly
UKS Orka Luban 100m Freestyle
UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 100m Breaststroke
UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 200m Breaststroke
UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle
KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 100m Breaststroke
KS Piatka Chorzow 100m Backstroke
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 100m Freestyle
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza  400m Freestyle
UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 50m Breaststroke
Hobby Sport Kietrz 50m Freestyle
UKS RUCH Grudziadz 50m Freestyle
UKS NAWA Skierniewice 400m Freestyle
MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 100m Freestyle
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 100m Freestyle
KS Piatka Chorzow 200m Medley
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 100m Freestyle
KKS Wiokniarz 1925 Kalisz 400m Freestyle
UKP UNIA Oswiecim 400m Freestyle
KS REKIN Swiebodzice 100m Freestyle
UKS Orka Luban 50m Freestyle
UKS RUCH Grudziadz 100m Freestyle
UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda SI.50m Butterfly
UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 50m Butterfly
UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 50m Breaststroke
Hobby Sport Kietrz 50m Freestyle
UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 400m Freestyle
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 200m Breaststroke
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 200m Butterfly
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 200m Freestyle
UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 100m Freestyle
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 100m Backstroke
SiKReT Gliwice 100m Freestyle

200m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke

2:11.72 464
2:27.21 464
1:00.62 463

38.10 463

34.47 463
1:04.40 462
1:00.67 462
2:11.87 462
2:44.21 462

31.60 462
1:07.31 462
1:00.70 461

30.75 459
1:07.53 458
1:00.82 458
2:43.57 458

34.58 458
1:00.87 457
2:43.87 456
1:15.95 456
1:07.49 455

29.15 455
1:01.13 451
1:23.91 451
5:10.78 451
3:01.43 450
4:47.09 450
1:24.06 448
1:15.93 448
1:01.35 447
5:11.75 447

34.89 446
27.37 445
27.37 445

4:48.08 445
1:01.45 444
1:01.50 443
2:45.53 442
1:08.32 442
4:48.71 442
4:48.75 442
1:01.59 441

27.49 440
1:01.63 440
29.50 439
29.55 437
35.14 437
27.54 437

5:14.15 436
3:03.59 435
2:27.15 435
2:14.74 433
1:02.03 432
1:16.93 431
1:08.88 431
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621.

623.
624.

626.

628.

630.

632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.

640.
641.
642.
643.
644.
645.
646.
647.
648.

650.

654.
655.
656.
657.
658.
659.
660.
661.
662.
663.

665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
673.

»

75.

Luczak Marta

Tkacz Aleksandra
Stanczyk Jarema So
Warszowska Zofia
Proce Marta
Niedojad Alekcy
Glejzer Marcelina
Bartosiewicz Remigiusz
Damsz Andrzej
Szramski Kacper
Sienkiewicz Dawid
Kusak Izabela

Kot Anna
Grzegorzewska Julia
Gala Kornel
Banaszkiewicz Robert
Soczomska Pola
Lisinska Zuzanna
Bigos Dominika
Wrzesniewska Agnieszka
Mruk Aleksandra
Hajder Mikolaj
Majka Maksymilian
Piotrowski Natan
Baj Joanna
Gabryszak Martyna
Warzyc Mateusz
Schreiber Patrick
Kistowski Jakub
Kolecek Dominik
Cepuchowicz Jakub
Palowski Zbigniew
Grylewicz Zuzanna
Chwialkowska Roksana SR
Zak Maciej

Zwadlo Piotr SR
Tatarzynska Agata
Tokarski Stanislaw
Niejadlik Michal
Steier Marek
Matyjasek Maciej
Gibalski Kajetan
Russok Oliwia SR
Wegrowski Krystian
Wituszynski Jakub SR
Adamow Marcin
Adamczyk Dawid
Kus Artur

Ryba Michal

Herisz Jakub
Pawlowski Eryk
Szremski Michal SR
Drajewicz Jakub SR
Nachlik Szymon
Dymczyk Maria

99
00
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02

02
02
00
02
00
02
02
02
00
00
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Iskra Konin

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
KKS Wilokniarz 1925 Kalisz
KS REKIN Swiebodzice
KS Piatka Chorzow

KS REKIN Swiebodzice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.

KS REKIN Swiebodzice
Iskra Konin

WKS Slask Wroclaw

UKS Salmo Zory

DOKIiS SP Vega Dobrodzien
Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny
K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec
WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz

KS Piatka Chorzow

UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
WKS Slask Wroclaw

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKS Salmo Zory

WKS Slask Wroclaw

Iskra Konin

UKS 5 plus 1 Opole

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

WKS Slask Wroclaw

DOKIiS SP Vega Dobrodzien
UKS Orka Luban

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
KS REKIN Swiebodzice
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
WKS Slask Wroclaw

KS REKIN Swiebodzice
UKS Aligator Gorzyce
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
WKS Slask Wroclaw
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
50m Backstroke
400m Medley
100m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Medley
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
400m Medley
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
200m Medley
100m Freestyle

31.50 427
2:29.94 427
4:52.86 424
1:09.36 423
2:30.47 423

2:49.25 422
1:25.75 422
1:02.56 421

35.56 421
1:02.61 420
2:49.59 420

31.69 419
1:14.82 418

36.24 416
5:26.67 415
1:02.95 413

1:15.21 412
1:10.02 411
1:10.02 411

1:10.08 410
32.00 407
36.02 405

4:57.86 403

5:30.28 402
39.97 401
32.20 400
36.22 399

4:59.51 396
4:59.60 396
5:00.14 394
2:32.63 394
2:19.09 394
2:51.98 394
1:11.18 391
5:01.98 387
1:04.39 386
5:27.46 385
1:04.58 383

36.75 382
1:04.71 380
2:21.18 377
1:05.01 375

32.92 374
37.00 374
1:05.12 373
37.07 372
31.30 368
5:07.48 366
29.25 365

5:41.45 364
1:13.08 359
1:06.03 358

37.71 353
2:41.24 353
1:13.74 352
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676. Rybotycka Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 100m Backstroke 1:22.68 347
677. Klosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 200m Freestyle 2:25.67 343
678. Krzykawski Michal 99 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 100m Freestyle 1.07.38 337
679. Krasicki Kacper 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 100m Freestyle 1:.07.47 336
680. Jainta Adrian 02 DOKIS SP Vega Dobrodzien 400m Freestyle 5:17.78 332
681. Sproski Maciej 02 MKS ZRYW Opole 100m Freestyle 1:07.87 330
682. Rubik Mikolaj 02 K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec 50m Freestyle 30.32 328
683. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec 50m Freestyle 30.33 327
684. Pawlik Alicja 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 50m Butterfly 35.66 321
685. Klocek Katarzyna 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 100m Freestyle 1:19.72 278
686. Aleksandrowicz Michal 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 50m Breaststroke 41.08 273
687. Wilgosz Jan 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 50m Freestyle 32.30 271
688. Kopaniecka Zuzanna 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 50m Backstroke 42.84 252
689. Olech Wojciech 02 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 200m Freestyle 2:47.78 224
690. Zietek Maxymilian 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 100m Freestyle 1:23.34 178
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395 Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwigzek Ptywacki 2016-04-17 14:00 - Page 24
\\\W// arena %

W2 Colorado & Myrtha < Malmsten

Z, S TIME SYSTEmS

//////m\\\\\ A [P|AYCORE company oo S il ey DEP!INETQTO L



